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Malta Package 

 

Prices are per person 

Twin room 

from 

1 child  

2-11yrs 
sharing with 

2 adults  

Triple 

Room 

from 

Single room 

from 

3*The District Hotel    
 
15/02 - 31/03/20 

 

 
 
   €365 
 

 
 

€290 

 
 
€ 360 

 
 

€425 

4* Hugo’s Boutique Hotel  
 
15/2 - 31/03/20 
 

 

 
 
   €395 

 
 

€320 

 
 
€385 

 
     
     €520  

 

5*Radisson Blu Malta   
 
15/2- 31/03/20 
 

 
 
  €435 
 

 
 

€325 

 
 
€410 
 

 
 

  €655 
     

Prices Include: 

- Flight Larnaca – Malta – Larnaca with Emirates 
- 3 nights hotel accommodation in twin sharing room 
- Daily breakfast 

 

Prices are per person Valid until 31/03/20                        

 

 Shared Tours Malta  tours (pre-bookable)  Adult  

from 

Child  

from 

Monday Gozo (lunch included) €58 € 21 

Tuesday Mdina  half day €26 €10 

Wednesday Three cities €30 €14 

Thursday Fun at Playmobil  half day € 28 € 15 

Friday Hagar Qim Temples,Limestone Heritage &Blue Grotto € 26 € 10 

Saturday TOUR OF FORT RINELLA H/D  € 22 € 12 

Sunday Marsaxlokk Market & Blue Grotto H/D € 28 €12 

 

 


