## travel

## Malta 3 Nights











Malta Package Prices are per person	Twin room from	1 child 2-11yrs sharing with 2 adults	Triple Room from	Single room from
<b>3*The District Hotel</b> 15/02 - 31/03/20	€365	€290	€ 360	€425
<b>4* Hugo's Boutique Hotel</b> 15/2 - 31/03/20	€395	€320	€385	€520
<b>5*Radisson Blu Malta</b> 15/2- 31/03/20	€435	€325	€410	€655

Shared Tours	Malta tours (pre-bookable)	Adult from	Child from
Monday	Gozo (lunch included)	€58	€21
Tuesday	Mdina half day	€26	€10
Wednesday	Three cities	€30	€14
Thursday	Fun at Playmobil half day	€ 28	€ 15
Friday	Hagar Qim Temples, Limestone Heritage & Blue Grotto	€ 26	€10
Saturday	TOUR OF FORT RINELLA H/D	€ 22	€ 12
Sunday	Marsaxlokk Market & Blue Grotto H/D	€ 28	€12

Prices Include:

- Flight Larnaca Malta Larnaca with Emirates
- 3 nights hotel accommodation in twin sharing room
- Daily breakfast

Edition Jan19

## Prices are per person Valid until 31/03/20

P.O.Box 27704 | Engomi 2408 | Nicosia | Cyprus | Tel. +357 22 464040 | Fax. +357 22 464041 | chronos@chronostravel.com

www.chronostravel.com